LC3-CP 30 LC3-CP 31
www.lumberg.com 11/2012
LC3-CP 30
LC3-CP 31
Connectivity solutions for photovoltaic power systems
LC3®-CP – Connector Parts without cable
*a recess for optional unmating preventer LC3-CX 90
according to NEC 2008 NFPA 70

details see separate data sheet on request
5 according to DIN EN 60664/IEC 60664 resp. according to ANSI/UL 746A
Composition of type designation
Series: LC3 or LC4
Type of product
CP Connector Part
Configuration
30 field-attachable plug
31 field-attachable socket
Polarity
-1 +
-2 –
Cable section
2.5 2.5 mm² (AWG 14)
4.0 4.0 mm² (AWG 12)
6.0 6.0 mm² (AWG 10)
Package unit option
50 pieces (standard, indivi-
dual parts in bulk, sorted)
VP7 500 pieces (individual parts
in bulk, sorted)
VP19 50 pieces (one plastic bag
per connector)
LC3-CP 30-1 4.0 VP7
Downloaded from Arrow.com.